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Kristin Bartell
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Level => Champ

Height => 8
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Type
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Height => 12

Class
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Height => 16
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Type
Regular
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Height => 20
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Height

Height
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12
12

Height

16
16

Height

Height

20
20
20
20
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Handler Name

Jean Rosenthal

Handler Name
Lorraine Mccay
Handler Name

Hillary Lostaunau
Melissa Johnston

Handler Name

Hillary Lostaunau
Karina Istvan

Handler Name

Laura Hirth

Handler Name

Deborah Stevenson

Martin Wieber
Janina Vickers
Liza Fuchs

Melissa Bisesti

Handler Name

Melissa Berde
Jean Rosenthal

Dog

Juno

Dog
Vinny
Dog

Petey
Raven

Dog

Marcy
Murray

Dog

Molly

Dog

Sir

Milli
Wildfyre
Dibs
Nala

Dog

Stryder
Allegro

SCT

58

SCT

58

SCT

61
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SCT
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SCT

55

SCT

52
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Time

60.79
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	Class
	Thursday:Speedstakes-3
	Senior
	4
	8
	16
	20
	24

	Champ
	8
	12
	16
	20




